
Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(710) Dave Penders(158) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(711) Thorran Penders(158) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

48.420 

48.192 

49.028 

48.206 

48.788 

48.422 

49.049 

54.903 

51.918 

51.950 

59.665 

58.318 

54.033 

52.893 

53.456 

56.648 

54.664 

53.014 

1:08.943 

57.542 

55.790 

53.493 

57.316 

Diff 

+0.228 

+0.836 

+0.014 

+0.596 

+0.230 

+0.857 

+2.985 

+0.032 

+7.747 

+6.400 

+2.115 

+0.975 

+1.538 

+3.634 

+1.650 

+15.929 

+4.528 

+2.776 

+0.479 

+4.302 

Time of Day 

12:33:29.461 

12:34:17.653 

12:35:06.681 

12:35:54.887 

12:36:43.675 

12:37:32.097 

12:38:21.146 

12:32:08.501 

12:33:00.419 

12:33:52.369 

12:34:52.034 

12:35:50.352 

12:36:44.385 

12:37:37.278 

12:38:30.734 

12:32:10.395 

12:33:05.059 

12:33:58.073 

12:35:07.016 

12:36:04.558 

12:37:00.348 

12:37:53.841 

12:38:51.157 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(58) Lucas Koppes(148) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(6) Cas Oorthuis(148) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(30) Rafael Bourlard(148) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(738) Twan Kuurman(158) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(724) Jarvy Hansen(158) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(736) Jamie Elzerman(158) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(772) Lynn Pen(158) 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

48.452 

47.106 

46.517 

46.025 

46.158 

46.098 

45.853 

45.993 

46.913 

47.782 

46.790 

46.469 

46.209 

47.031 

46.101 

45.867 

46.039 

46.235 

47.026 

47.785 

46.921 

46.439 

45.983 

47.674 

46.941 

46.100 

46.178 

46.176 

48.116 

46.763 

46.271 

46.299 

46.096 

46.084 

46.154 

46.035 

46.553 

48.039 

46.850 

46.274 

46.090 

48.234 

47.021 

46.484 

46.359 

46.643 

46.543 

46.685 

46.887 

46.721 

49.855 

48.448 

Diff 

+2.599 

+1.253 

+0.664 

+0.172 

+0.305 

+0.245 

+0.140 

+1.060 

+1.915 

+0.923 

+0.602 

+0.342 

+1.164 

+0.234 

+0.172 

+0.368 

+1.159 

+1.802 

+0.938 

+0.456 

+1.691 

+0.958 

+0.117 

+0.195 

+0.193 

+2.081 

+0.728 

+0.236 

+0.264 

+0.061 

+0.049 

+0.119 

+0.518 

+1.949 

+0.760 

+0.184 

+1.875 

+0.662 

+0.125 

+0.284 

+0.184 

+0.326 

+0.528 

+0.362 

+1.663 

+0.256 

Time of Day 

12:31:48.067 

12:32:35.173 

12:33:21.690 

12:34:07.715 

12:34:53.873 

12:35:39.971 

12:36:25.824 

12:37:11.817 

12:37:58.730 

12:31:47.222 

12:32:34.012 

12:33:20.481 

12:34:06.690 

12:34:53.721 

12:35:39.822 

12:36:25.689 

12:37:11.728 

12:37:57.963 

12:38:44.989 

12:31:45.101 

12:32:32.022 

12:33:18.461 

12:34:04.444 

12:34:52.118 

12:35:39.059 

12:36:25.159 

12:37:11.337 

12:37:57.513 

12:31:52.235 

12:32:38.998 

12:33:25.269 

12:34:11.568 

12:34:57.664 

12:35:43.748 

12:36:29.902 

12:37:15.937 

12:38:02.490 

12:31:46.091 

12:32:32.941 

12:33:19.215 

12:34:05.305 

12:31:49.058 

12:32:36.079 

12:33:22.563 

12:34:08.922 

12:34:55.565 

12:35:42.108 

12:36:28.793 

12:37:15.680 

12:38:02.401 

12:31:52.593 

12:32:41.041 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 4 
KA100 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:30:02 

Eindhoven 1,060 Km 

04.08.2024 12:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h


